Date
2022-08-11

2022-11-10

2023-01-25

2023-02-02

2023-04-06
2023-04-07

2023-05-28

2023-06-01

2023-09-01

2024-11-07

2024-12-20

Mileage Description

20167

24233

25000

26417

28233
28233

29508

29509

32558

45036

Band

Insp. z. olie
Band

Motor software
Koelvl. HV accu
Remvloeistof
Int luchtfilter

som van de kosten

Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden

Afwentel merkhulpdienst BI
Assist. verl.

Merkhulpdienst BI

Afwentel merkhulpdienst BI
Assist. verl.

Band
Merkhulpdienst BI

Stranding BU
Assist. verl.

Assist. verl.
Afwentel merkhulpdienst BI

Banden

Band
Koelvl/antivrie
APK zonder beurt



